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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
30 ELEAAN AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 19 195 195 775
13/06/2016 EDISSON x AJENDA by ARBITEUR H&N 19.5 19 19.2518.75 76.5

1 B&T 18 18 175 18 715
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 16 15.7515.2515.75 62.75
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 195 19 19 195 77
SCORE: 91.31 92.5 90.7590.5 91.5
26 RANA AL MAMLAKA TYPE 19 185 185 195 75.5
08/08/2016 PCF VISION x RASHA AL MAMLAKA by DA PRESTIGE H&N 19 185 19 19 75.5
2 B&T 175 175 175 185 71
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 16 155 1575 62.75
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 10 185 185 195 755
SCORE: 90.06 90 89 89 92.25
23 MALEEKA AL FARIDA TYPE 19 185 19 18 74.5
21/10/2016 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x BELKEIS AL FARIDA H&N 18.75 185 19 185  74.75
3 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 1525 16 155  62.25
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 185 185 18 18 73
SCORE: 89.13 89.7588.75 90 88
27 ALIAA LARA TYPE 185 185 18 19 74
24/07/2016 SAKR AL MASAEED x AMERIAH AL KAHERAH H&N 18.5 18.2518.2518.25  73.25
4 B&T 175 175 175 18 70.5
Owner: LARA STUD LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.5 61.5
Breeder: LARA STUD MOVE 19 18 18 19 74
SCORE: 88.31 89 87.5 87 89.75
32 ZAHWA AL HAMD TYPE 19 185 18 185 74
20/05/2016 GHAZAL AL YASSER x Zeinah Al Hamd by Nasir Elsharbatly H&N 18.5 18.2518.2518.25  73.25
5 B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Owner: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.25 15.5 62
Breeder: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD MOVE 185 18 | 18 | 18 795
SCORE: 88.19 89.5 88 87 88.25
25 KARIMA AL FARIDA TYPE 18 185 185 185 735
22/08/2016 ABHA KAREEM x IMPERIAL KAAVETAH by IMPERIAL KAMILLL H&N 18.2518.25 18.25 18.5 73.25
6 B&T 175 175 18 18 71
Owner: Al Farida Stud (EGY) LEGS 155 155 1525 155  61.75
Breeder: Al Farida Stud (EGY) MOVE 185 175 185 185 73
SCORE: 88.13 87.7587.2588.5 89
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RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
28 MAHEERA ZIN AL DIN TYPE 185 185 18 185 735
17/06/2016 EZZ AL KAHERAH x WARDA HADY H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.25 73
7 B&T 175 175 175 175 70
Owner: ZIN AL DIN STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.75 15.5 62.5
Breeder: ZIN AL DIN STUD MOVE 185 185 175 185 73
SCORE: 88.00 88.2588.5 87 88.25
18 LARA OMAR TYPE 185 19 18 18 73.5
10/01/2017 DJADAN IBN DJASIRA x LORA OMAR H&N 18.25 18.5 18.2518.25  73.25
8 B&T 175 18 18 18 71.5
Owner: OMAR STUD LEGS 15.25 155 15.5 15.25 61.5
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 18 18 18 18 72
SCORE: 87.94 87.5 89 87.7587.5
24 RASHEEDA EL GAMAL TYPE 185 185 18 18 73
10/09/2016 MADEEN AL NAKEEB x SHERIFA AL BAWADY H&N 18.2518.2517.75 18 72.25
9 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: EL GAMAL STUD LEGS 15 15 1525 155  60.75
Breeder: EL GAMAL STUD MOVE 185 18 18 185 73
SCORE: 87.75 88.2587.75 87 88
21 SALMA EL GAMIL TYPE 18 185 18 18 725
01/01/2017 AMORI RABAB x NEFR EL GABRY H&N 18 185 18 18 725
10 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: EL GAMIL STUD LEGS 155 16 155 155 62.5
Breeder: EL GAMIL STUD MOVE 18 18 18 18 72
SCORE: 87.63 87 89 87 875
22 HEKAIA EL GAMIL TYPE 185 18 185 18 73
20/12/2016 TB SAHEM x MEYABAL H&N 18.25 18 18.7518.25 73.25
1 1 B&T 175 18 18 18 715
Owner: EL GAMIL STUD LEGS 155 155 15.25 15.75 62
Breeder: EL GAMIL STUD MOVE 18 175 175 175 70.5
SCORE: 87.56 87.75 87 88 875
20 FARIDA AL HELALY TYPE 185 185 17.5 18 72.5
01/01/2017 MEAHAAL AL SHARG x GAMILA AL FARIDA H&N 18.2518.25 185 17.75  72.75
1 2 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: AL HELALY STUD LEGS 15.25 155 15.75 15 61.5
Breeder: AL HELALY STUD MOVE 18 175 175 18 71

SCORE: 87.19

87.5 87.7586.7586.75
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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1B)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E Total
17 TAMARA AL SAYYAD TYPE 185 18 175 18 72
11/01/2017 MIRAJH RCA x TASABEEH EL SHERUK H&N 17.7517.75 175 17.75  70.75
13 B&T 175 175 17 175 69.5
Owner: AL SAYYAD STUD LEGS 15.25 15,5 15.5 15.25 61.5
Breeder: AL SAYYAD STUD MOVE 18 175 18 175 71
SCORE: 86.19 87 86.2585.5 86
29 BAEROUT AL GAMAL ARABIANS TYPE 18 18 17 18 71
15/06/2016 TB SAHEM x MALEEHA IKHNATOON H&N 18 18.2517.75 18 72
14 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: AL GAMAL ARABIANS STUD LEGS 15.25 14.75 14.5 15.5 60
Breeder: AL GAMAL ARABIANS STUD MOVE 175165 (165 175 68
SCORE: 85.50 86.2585.5 83.25 87
31 NOUR SULTANA TYPE 175 175 17 175 69.5
27/05/2016 DF KAMAR x HABET AL BARAKA AL YASSER H&N 175 175 17 175 69.5
1 5 B&T 17 175 17 175 69
Owner: SULTANA STUD LEGS 15,5 155 15 15 61
Breeder: SULTANA STUD MOVE 175 175 18 17 70
SCORE: 84.75 85 85.5 84 845
19 NAGWA LARA TYPE
09/01/2017 RADWAN LEILA x NAREEMAN AL BAWADY HEAD
NECK
Owner: LARA STUD B&T
Breeder: LARA STUD ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
DISQUALIFIED

A: Mr. Mahajawi Majed, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

a1 & RESULTS

Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team


http://www.tcpdf.org

